
TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 16:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWRJ 4 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)32 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

25

23432

23201613

542

1162INDBAROT
Rushiraj

11301

23

22353

21191611

233

863CZESKOUMAL
Lukas

10972

20

2435

181411

312

632AUSEVGLEVSKI
Sergei

10123

14

422

108

312

632AUSASHMORE
Thomas James

10094

8

12

7

311

521INDTHOMAS
George

11805

 SO7

2212

532INDJAWANDA
Anhad

11496

Legend 202BC6CC

Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Nat Nation

Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie

WCF World Cup Final
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